Louisiana State Board of Examiners of Psychologists
8280 YMCA Plaza Dr., 8-B, Baton Rouge, LA 70810
BOARD MEETING AGENDA
November 12, 2010

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:45

5:00

a.m.

a.m.

a.m.
a.m.
a.m.
a.m.

p-m.
p.-m.
p.m.
p.m.

p-m.

p.m.

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes*

Complaint Review/Legal Matters: Closed Session (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1)

'P’éﬁé; » W23 Lorrackd Dodeet | Y&.mbu.adi Contl dentary

Ve
Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Miriam McCaa Tighe, Ph.D. (CL) @M
Oral Examination (LSA-R.S, 42:6.1): Jeffrey S. Lawley, Ph.D. (CO)
Oral Examination (LSA-R.8. 42:6.1): Danielle A. Weiss, Ph.D. (SC)
Working Lunch
Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Tiffany A. Jennings, Ph.D. (CL)
Reciprocity {CPQ) (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Samuel Shaw Dutton, Ph.D. (CL)
Applicant File Reviews (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1) *
Avery Buras, Ph.D. (L.SA-R.S. 42:6.1)
Public Hour

Committee Reports

Finance Committee

Oral Examination Committee

Legislative Coordinator

Liaison to Professional Organizations and Boards

Continuing Education

Supervision/Credentials Reviews

Complaints Committee

Long Range Planning/Awards Ceremony

Ad hoc Committee: Behavioral Health Working Group Representatives

1000 N OV B W e

Discussion Items

1. Assessing Competence™®

2. LSBEP/LSBME Memorandum of Understanding*

3. Telepsychology*
a. Inquiry from James D, Herbert, Ph.D. and Evan M. Forman, Ph.D.
b. Inquiry from M. Hunter Hansen, Psy.D.

4. LAC: Title 46. Part XL'V. Medical Psychologists*®

5. Board Meeting: January 21, 2010, Shreveport, LA*

Adjourn



