Louisiana State Board of Examiners of Psychologists 8280 YMCA Plaza Dr., 8-B, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 BOARD MEETING AGENDA November 12, 2010

8:30	a.m.	Call to Order
		Approval of Agenda
		Approval of Minutes*
9:00	a.m.	Complaint Review/Legal Matters: Closed Session (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1) BKTC * 4/28/17 Corrected Docket Removed Configure (NP) Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Mirriam McCas Tighe Ph.D. (CL)
9:30	a.m.	Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Miriam McCaa Tighe, Ph.D. (CL)
10:30	a.m.	Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Jeffrey S. Lawley, Ph.D. (CO)
11:30	a.m.	Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Danielle A. Weiss, Ph.D. (SC)
12:30	a.m.	Working Lunch
1:00	p.m.	Oral Examination (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Tiffany A. Jennings, Ph.D. (CL)
2:00	p.m.	Reciprocity (CPQ) (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1): Samuel Shaw Dutton, Ph.D. (CL)
2:30	p.m.	Applicant File Reviews (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1) *
3:00	p.m.	Avery Buras, Ph.D. (LSA-R.S. 42:6.1)
3:45	p.m.	Public Hour
		Committee Reports 1. Finance Committee 2. Oral Examination Committee 3. Legislative Coordinator 4. Liaison to Professional Organizations and Boards 5. Continuing Education 6. Supervision/Credentials Reviews 7. Complaints Committee 8. Long Range Planning/Awards Ceremony 9. Ad hoc Committee: Behavioral Health Working Group Representatives
		Discussion Items
		 Assessing Competence* LSBEP/LSBME Memorandum of Understanding* Telepsychology* Inquiry from James D. Herbert, Ph.D. and Evan M. Forman, Ph.D. Inquiry from M. Hunter Hansen, Psy.D. LAC: Title 46. Part XLV. Medical Psychologists* Board Meeting: January 21, 2010, Shreveport, LA*

5:00 p.m. Adjourn